
Sake

Beer

Drink Menu

*Drinking distilled spirits, beer, coolers, wine and other alcoholic
beverages may increase cancer risk, and, during pregnancy, can
cause birth defects

Kubota - Junmai Daiginjo - (10oz) $22
Karatamba -Honjozo - ~Dry Wave~ $12
Kikusui - Junmai Ginjo - (10oz) $16
Pineapple Nigori (10oz) $15.5
Strawberry Nigori  (10oz) $14
Plain Nigori - Sho Chiku Bai - (12.7oz) $12.75
House Hot Sake (11oz) $8.25
Peach Sake Jelly Shot (6oz) $5.5

Sapporo Draft (16oz) $6.5
Orion “Okinawa’s Craft” (21oz) $8.75
Asahi Super Dry (21oz) $8.75
Modelo Especial (12oz) $5.5
Sapporo (12oz) $5.5
Asahi Non Alcoholic (11oz) $4.25

Iced Green Tea $3.15
Iced Oolong Tea $3.15
Hot Tea ~ Hoji Cha ~ $2.5

Tea

Calpico Bottle/ Mango or Strawberry  $3.75
Calpico Can / Original $2.95
Ramune  $2.95
Strawberry / Melon / Orange
Lemonade $2.95
Sprite $2.95
Coke or Diet Coke $2.95
Bottled Water $2

SoftDrink

Chu-Hi is shortened for "Shochu Highball".Shochu is Japan’s indigenous
distilled spirit and has been around for about 500 years !!

*Oolong Tea combines the qualities of dark and green teas, giving it several purported
health benefits ! High in Caffeine though.*Hoji Tea contains low caffeine than Green Tea !

Polishing Washing / Soaking Steaming Koji-Making

Storage Pressing Mashing Starter-making

TaKaRa Chu-hi $6.5
Fuji Apple / White Peach / Lemon
★Made with REAL FRUIT★

Sparkling Plum Wine  $8.5
Chardonnay $6.5
Pinot Grigio $6.5
Merlot $6.5

How Is Sake Made ??

ChuHi&Wine



Drink Menu *Drinking distilled spirits, beer, coolers, wine and other alcoholic beverages may increase
cancer risk, and, during pregnancy, can cause birth defects

Calpico Bottle/ Mango or Strawberry  $3.75
Calpico Can / Original $2.95
Ramune  $2.95
Strawberry / Melon / Orange
Lemonade $2.95
Sprite $2.95
Coke or Diet Coke $2.95
Bottled Water $2

SoftDrink

Iced Green Tea $3.15
Iced Oolong Tea $3.15
Hot Tea ~ Hoji Cha ~ $2.5

Tea

*Oolong Tea combines the qualities of dark and green teas, giving it several purported
health benefits ! High in Caffeine though.*Hoji Tea contains low caffeine than Green Tea !

Chu-Hi is shortened for "Shochu Highball".Shochu is Japan’s 
indigenous distilled spirit and has been around for about 500 years !!

ChuHi
Cassis Oolong $7
Matcha Meets Kahula $7
Japanese Bloody Mary $7
Suntory “Maru-Hi” /Kiwi $6.5
TaKaRa Chu-hi $6.5
Fuji Apple / White Peach / Lemon
★Made with REAL FRUIT★

Kingyo “Gold Fish”  $6.5
Calpico  $6.5

Large Bottle

Small Bottle

Hot Sake

Seiryu Stream - Junmai Daiginjo - $49.5
Ukiyoe - Junmai - $44
Otokoyama - Tokubetsu Junmai - $39

Kubota - Junmai Daiginjo - $22.5
Dassai 45 - Junmai Daiginjo - $22.5
Kikusui - Junmai Ginjo -  $17
Karatamba -Honjozo - ~Dry Wave~ $12
Nigori - Unfiltered - 

Sake

Wine
Choya Black - Plum Wine -
 On the Rock/$5.75  w/soda/$6.25
Choya Sparkling - Plum Wine - $8.5
Yuzu Wine
 On the Rock/$5.75  w/soda/$6.25
Chardonnay $6.5
Pinot Grigio $6.5
Merlot $6.5
Cabernet $6.5

Draft Beer

Bottle Beer

Beer
Suntory “The Premium Malt’s” $8.5
Orion “Okinawa’s Craft” $8.75
Mother Earth“Cali Creamin” $7.95
Sapporo “Premium” $6.5

Asahi Super Dry $8.75
Sapporo Premium “Black” $6.25
Modelo Especial  $5.25
Stone IPA -Indian Pale- $5
Asahi Non Alcoholic $4.5

Ginza No Suzume“Kohaku”- Barley -
 Bottle/$46  Glass/$5.95
Aka Kirishima - Purple sweet potato -
 Bottle/$41  Glass/$5.5
Beni Otome - Sesame -
 Bottle/$38  Glass/$5.5

Shochu

House Hot Sake $8.25

  ・ Pineapple $15.5
  ・ Strawberry $14.5
  ・ Lychee $14.5

・ Matcha $13.5
・ Plain $10.5


